State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

SARRA CORP 3686448



Bid #7602862 Chiller Replacement Project - Newport Campus CCRI

Closing Date Time: July 23 2020 @ 1:00 PM

Bidder's Name

Tower Construction
Corp.

Broad USA In¢.

E. W. burman Inc.

Delta Mechanical
Contractors LLC

J J Cardosi Inc.

Sarra Corporation

BASE BID

$817,000.00]

$593,550.00

$831,000.00

$714,300.00

$882,700.00

$546,900.00

ALTERNATE 1

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 2

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 3

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 4

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE §

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 6

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL ADD
ALTERNATES:

TOTALS

817,000.00

$593.550.00

831,000.00(

$714,300.00

$882,700.00

$546,900.00




