

State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases
One Capitol Hill
Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name	PO Number
SARRA CORP	3686448

TOTALS	ALTERNATES:	TOTAL ADD	SUBTOTAL	ALTERNATE 6	SUBTOTAL	ALIERNALES	A THE PARTY OF THE	SUBTOTAL	ALTERNATE 4	SUBTOTAL	ALTERNATE 3	SOBIOLAN	TATOTAT	ALTERNATE 2	SUBTOTAL	ALTERNATE 1	DAGE DID	Old asva	Bidder's Name	7
\$817,000.00																		\$817,000.00	Corp.	Tower Construction
<u>\$593,550.00</u>																		\$593,550.00		Broad I ISA Inc
\$831,000.00	I											1					- 1	\$831,000.00		F. W. hurman Inc.
\$714,300.00																		\$714,300.00	Contractors LLC	Delta Mechanical
\$882,700.00																		\$882,700.00	J.	J J Cardosi Inc.
3546,900.00																		\$546,900.00		Sarra Corporation
	-																			